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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Clark4009
Byers Roseville

8.575 9.100 8.9508.525 35.150
2T 1T 7 3 1 

1 

Ava Pham4018
Byers Roseville

8.575 8.950 9.4258.075 35.025
2T 7 9 1 2 

2 

Avery Scribner4053
Extreme

8.600 8.975 8.8508.450 34.875
1 4T 8 4 3 

3 

Marissa Jilot4002
Auburn

8.425 8.650 8.7259.050 34.850
4 11 1T 6 4 

4 

Presleigh Heath4013
Byers Roseville

8.400 9.100 9.1257.800 34.425
5T 1T 10 2 5 

5 

Chloe Dirain4011
Byers Roseville

8.025 8.975 8.6258.650 34.275
7 4T 4 9T 6 

6 

Delaney Reeves4019
Byers Roseville

7.900 9.050 8.6508.600 34.200
8T 3 5T 8 7 

7 

Mylee Reynon4039
Elevate

8.400 8.900 8.7507.750 33.800
5T 8 11 5 8 

8 

Amy Ito4035
Elevate

7.525 7.625 8.7009.050 32.900
13 14 1T 7 9 

9 

Jaylin Arnold4007
Byers Roseville

7.550 8.525 8.0258.600 32.700
12 12 5T 12 10 

10 

Lucy Child4045
Extreme

7.900 8.975 8.4007.225 32.500
8T 4T 13T 11 11T

11T

Taylor O'Malley4017
Byers Roseville

7.350 8.850 8.6257.675 32.500
14T 9T 12 9T 11T

11T

Baylee Garnto4012
Byers Roseville

7.325 7.875 7.5258.875 31.600
16 13 3 15 13 

13 

Zoey Marczak4016
Byers Roseville

7.675 8.850 7.8506.800 31.175
11 9T 16 14 14 

14 

Payton Tubbs4020
Byers Roseville

7.750 6.725 8.0007.225 29.700
10 16 13T 13 15 

15 

Elizabeth Harris4054
Gold Country

7.350 7.175 7.4007.225 29.150
14T 15 13T 16 16 

16 
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